


Large Olive Olpe Vase

Curved shapes and a beautiful glazed finish, this ceramic vase comes in 3 different siz

Handcrafted Ceramic
Reactive Glaze

Multiple Sizes

Code: 22538
Dimensions: 18L x 19W x 27H

Description

Specification
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tyle individually or with the other sizes.

Embrace the artistry of reactive glazing in this extraordinary ceramic vase, where each piece tells its own story through unique surface variations and a mesmerizing
ombre effect that transitions from deep charcoal to rich olive tones. The curved silhouette presents an organic, fluid form that draws inspiration from classical
Mediterranean vessels, making it an ideal centerpiece for both traditional and contemporary spaces. Available in three coordinating sizes, this vase creates endless
styling possibilities - whether standing alone as a sculptural statement or grouped in an eye-catching arrangement. For a cohesive display, pair with the Globe Green
Artichoke Tea Light Holder to echo the organic forms and earthy palette, or complement with the Aged Stone Ceramic Vase for textural contrast. The Garda Decorative
Artichokes in varying sizes offer perfect accompanying pieces, while the Amalfi Grey Column Candle Holder provides vertical interest to complete the arrangement.
This vase exemplifies superior craftsmanship through its reactive glaze technique, which ensures no two pieces are identical, offering your customers an authentic
artistic element for their spaces.

Length:
Height:
Width:
Weight:
CBM:

18cm
27cm
19cm
1.56kg
0.1000

Barcode:
Colour:
Material:

Inner Qty:

Outer Qty:
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